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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

\TIFICATE OF C

This Certificate is hereby granted to BERKS LEISURE LIVING, INC.

gz EGAL ENTITY,
il Ry

ADGRESS GESATELLITE SIE ~

AGCRESS OF SATELLITE SI

ADDRESS.OF SATELUTE SITE ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SITE

To provide _Personal Care Hom

MAXEMUM CAPACITY)

ISSUING OFFICER

NOTE: This carificate is issued for the above site{s} enly and is not transferable
and shouid be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.

DIRECTOR

PW 628 — 01/11




 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
" DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

FAX: (717) 783-5662
APR 2 6 2012

Mr. Ray C. Miller, Jr., Owner
Berks Leisure Living, Inc.
Berks Leisure Living

1399 Fairview Drive

Leesport, Pennsylvania 19533

Dear Mr. Miller:

As a result of the Department of Public Weifare's licensing inspection on
March 22, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report

were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

—

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




2/ 24

BPAGE.

PERSOMAL CARE HOMES -~ 55 Pu.Code Chepter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Fage dof ¥

2

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

BERKS LEISURE LIVENG, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 16533 20566G
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspoction) REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
0372272012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Hummel
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE caly ueless multiple
representatives produce the plao) ) ) -
%\Wﬁ\sﬁm\\ %“%\%\Q}%K\:S(
SIGNATURE OF LEGAYL BNTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLANOF
CORRECTION

N N2

/M. /%,S/é(dccg/faﬂﬁ

?’/ 73/12

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE {include a step-by-step plan to corvect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a3 a plan to assure the violatien |  CcOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 52600 VERIFIED BY does notrscur) VERISIED BY
88: ‘The shower curtain i the bathroom adioining TN, SRR, m-;&qm}_
Floors, walis tedroont # Rose 4 was too short to keep the et T S wﬁqx,
celfings, wind water in the shower aroa. There was I a2 LS U :

approximately a 4 uncoversd area from the . RSO, -

ggfffcgs"‘;}?;’]’lfe bottant of the curtain to the kop of the shower fioor ’%‘ ey T, Sy
S ey | which allowed the wator to overflow ono the tll SN e e

and free of hazards.

bathroom fioor. This pesed a posasible slipoing

SRR, e NS S e
LN o PN -

areq
A
084100
sdeis

Apr.11.2012 02:46 PM

hazard to the resident. ‘\0 ~ 5
- - iy e 5 o =
In bedroom # Calvin 13, there was an 187 x 307 o o ORI, 1 2;3 8
green area nug In front of the cefiigeratorwith a S g s <3 5@
simooth surface on its underside. The rug slipped Q R MR e (=3 =2
when the inspector stepped on it. The rug pesed ; { “w - A St ES %
a2 possible slipping hazard to the reskdents of the Q‘} N ‘%—*&h—% s SRE
000, B =~ N S =0
o) g -
e e S = i ST GBS
Sy At e e At =iz °

#
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PAGE.

Apr.11.2012 02:46 EM

VIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Page2 of 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA. 19533 205690
TNSPECTION DATES (Inclade 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0372242012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Hommel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CCRRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGHE only unless maltiple .
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

BATE

\.‘\\_ Ry

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

4/17 J12.

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchade 2 step-by-step plan to corvect the speciic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as welk 25 2 plan to assure the vioktion | COMPLIANCE
55 Ba.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY doss Dot recor) VERTFIED BY
10112 “The windews in bedrcom #s Rose 8A, Rose 104, B S — T =
. and Baria Center 7 had whits lace cuetaing on . PR NN NOCY
?h;[?g ‘iﬁnﬁs them which did not provide privacy for the e NS = .:'\ I
— residents. D, R NN
L good repelr, provide } PN -
the entire window R =S T R SN S N PR N
when drznam. - TR S, SRS, NN | ?;j% %%’
ANt A, Ot ORISR @ Z= 82
T T el R WS s Y=3z2
e T e i = =88
/ TR TETC . e el
\ 8, ?‘% =D
i\ Y3 =x
~ ‘5 .El:)- e
ol o O
={ &
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BPAGE.

Bpr.11.2012 02:47 BM

VIOLATIOM REECRT
PERSCMAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page3 of 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BERXS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 16533 05690
INSPECTICHN DATES (Inclnde all detes of the inspection) REGIONAL REFPRESENTATIVE
Q3222012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Erumel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAX OF CORRECTION (Roquired on FIRST PAGE uniy wolass multiple
represemiatives produce the plang :

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

RO

REGIONAL LICENSING APPRUVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

‘?‘/’3)/7_

/. profselep(

: PLAN OF CORRECTION
{melde a step-by-step plan fo correct the specific

DATE DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION - COMPLLANCE violation, as well a5 a plen to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 YERIFIED BY does notrecur) VERIFIED BY
10582 There was & heavy acturmuiafion of link R B TN S S T
. approximately 147 thick oo the floor beiind the T
;ﬂagftﬂfﬁl&dmed dryer and on the hoses leading from the washer =2 ST
and intornzl and and dryer. Alsa, a sock, dryer sheets, pisces of . ) Mm& o aw
external dustwork of | PAPET and Hnt were Yocated behind the dryer. SESSE . O w& Q\Q%ﬁ; % 2
clothes dryers “‘l S eSSt S
acconding to the N a =8
éﬁ'\\§:<. 9.5
?;E-Wfa_(‘»'fﬁsf?f's \ﬂ e \Q:hb%% = ZE% & o
Qj} oSSR a2 =88
e x S
[ e e 552
\ % oW, RSN, N SREST— 2 @ g,
- O e, e mEsONOS, =N

/]




5/ 24

PAGE.

02:47 BM

Apr.11.2012

VEOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Ba.Cods Chapier 260C Page 4 of 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
RERXS LEISURE LIVING, 1396 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPCRT,PA 18533 205650
INSPBCTION DATES (fuchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0372272012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Hurnmel

PRONTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only wnless multiple
representatives produce the pian}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
%_S‘-h:_—\gg\_ﬁs_*;&\ hﬁ-&d X > «.___;.\._\c-;-'\—L-‘ _ - ﬁ )g / 2
SRS S fregk e 7y Vi
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the vickttion | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does rfotre_cur} ) VERIFIED BY
1074 The home ¢id not have documentation that It e e RO T R SIS TS,
] reviewed, updated or submiited its ememgency = . _
2::;;’:1;; procadures to the local emergency management FOSNNNR Se Eéz-}b%ﬁs‘tﬁﬁ ]
pracedures shalf be agency within the past 12 months. %‘Q&h %-b‘mn&&é‘ g!g 2 8 «&?
reviewed, updated J TR, RS AL
and submitted }f D' W‘m =%
anaually to the ¢ TN %‘Qe{% {:’5 52
municipal ' 3 oD
emargency jf . Q_.Q‘SZ-'\BX o) %. o
management RS oy 238
agercy. QO TS, —RGEr, e, 5 | = _é_‘a;:
Qf L R T S R OSSNSO & S
eSS st et | JE S
S P SR T S S ~
G e
DTN TS \t'-_-:(QQ
EELTOSSS B R =TS




7/ 24

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL C@B HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 5 of 12

PAGE.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

CORRECTION

BERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533 205650

INSPECTION DATES (Inchide all dates of the inspection) BEGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -

03/22/2012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Hunmmel i

PRINTED NAME AND TYTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN GF CORRECTION (Requived on FIRST PAGE only nnless noultiple
Tepresentatives produce the plany

SIGHNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONATL LICENSING APPRCVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

annualty. YWood and
oozl burning stoves
—that-are used-asa

regular heating
source shali he

. - . . _ R P
G
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inclnds a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclation, 25 well as a plan to assurs the violation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1286 The home did nct have documentafion that s ' e SN SeT
replace was nspecied or appro use.
Woodandeoal | | person A, who is the administrator, stated the NSRS S
b:‘L“‘se% g ? fireplace was kst used during the Hollday e \W -
locat fire d elgal rt?ne ” Crristmas parly. At the me of inspection, ashes @ -sa\_\\%&‘mﬂ
or other municipal were noted in the freplace, . L TR S R R TS /JN
glr&?;ﬁ;umw- m e S X RS e Qs@% q l 13 ( L
dleaning company or é l:"ﬁ":b W‘Eﬁ%‘m
trained maintenance . rFR0asy %Ot_;.‘—%.-\ce_:__-
staff person inspects '.ﬂ SNRET e N c:%
and approves them O =,

cleaned every year
acconding to the
manufacturer’s
instrucBons.
Documentation of
wood and coal
buming stove
inspections and

Apr.11.2012 02:48 PM
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PAGE.

48 PM

Apr.11.2012 Q2

03/22/2012

INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the fuspection)

VIOLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Gof 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAT CARE HOME . CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BERES LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533 205590
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Betty Bloch, Jesse Hummme!

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRES

ENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless mukiple

SIGHNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

SIS~ NV N g

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

- ] CORRECTION DATE
S progleebeyy® ¢/i5))=

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIOLATION

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
viclation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation |  COMPLIANCE
does not recur} VERIFIED BY

cleamngs shail be
kept,

gl v
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Apr.11.2012 02:45 PM

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page7of 12

NAME AND ADDRFESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
BERXS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPCRT, PA 19533

205890

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER.

o

/- Mopeelayx

INSPRCTION DATES {(Inclade alE dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

03/22/2012 Betty Bloch, Fesse Burmel

PRINTED MAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless nmlfiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

;//lj//'l-

Y

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE (inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIEED BY
161b At the time of Inspection on 3/22/12, the menu | TR
Woen 2 residant posted in the home for 3182 — 3/724/12 d not < S, N
iscesa mreal Tood | lstthe altemate food and beverage choices. = . e

- R TR N

adequate to meet | T ) 5
daily muritional N v 28 W
requirernents shall @ Lot N - Y oY o] UE‘;%
be avaitable and 3 (U - % g_
offered to the ! ‘L"’k s
resident. Q ] = %‘ = %

-

|
5 @5 ¥
HOREInIR 10

7
) sienul
BN 10U

|t u0i

b} usYe) Ll

(e
oS

X

!
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BAGE.

Apr.11.2012 02:50 PM

CORRECTICON

" VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Peage B of E2

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCINAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533 205650
NSPECTION DATES (Includs all dates of the inspectiont) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -
63/2212012 . Besty Bloch, Tesse Hummel
PRINTED NAME AND TETLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE enly wniess multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

/1l

W\M\m&, R P

ﬂ/l. /’/l/oﬂ‘é\ﬂcg/ﬂ::

PLAN OF CORRECTICN
DATE finchede a step-by-step plan to gorrect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the viclation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERFIED BY does not recur} VERIETED BY
162c At the time of inspection on 3/22/12, the home did Pt eSS P S
Menus, stating the %ﬁe & menu posted for the weel of 325112 — bé‘:\é‘ﬁ e
spedific food belng ' S
served at sach ~ .
mes, shall be . e "R s eSS
prepared for 1 week IS, N, o o
in advance and shal i } -~ d w e
be foliowed. Weeldy SSINNEEr. SIS R R ST
menus shall be %&& TN ek i1
posted 1 weekin Avoe =m
advance in a Q\ S " ’*'5:53 e
censplouous and AN smsvemer {—%- ?}_g

; &

puic place T he Q}m e, oe Sl steSNOERE F

i

40) Biel
gl
03 UugyB) U
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51l PM

Apr.11.2012 02

. WIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 9 of 12

MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCINAL CARE HOME .
BERXS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533

203650

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (luclude all dates of the inspection}

REGIONAYL REPRESENTATIVE

|

prachical nurse or
Rcensed paramedic,

approved nursing
program funetioning
under the direct
supervision of a

annual medication adminisiration uhse_waﬁons

corppleied o [] g5

AR T

03/22/2012 Beity Bioch, Jesse Hummel
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE ouly uniess multiple f
representatives producs the plan) :
SICHATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE ;
o, | CORRECTION '
. N T
C@N\%:c:w&c\%‘%mw N Mo ﬁJcX‘;@: Y(3/12
- Ty
PLAMN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan {0 assure the violation | coMPLIANCE
53 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY doss ot recnr) VERWFIED BY
132b ‘The required documantafion for the following TR, RS T
intion direct care staff persons’ Department-approved R S = N ;,“«' awm
md' e slmcup on that Is medication administration training was incomplete SR S o /g =1
not and, therafare, they are ot cuently quallfied to -k‘@éa::&.m%\é‘\( “YEee
seff-administered by admintster medications to residents: 4‘. . QS&, - g ) /:g g" §
m;’;;‘:rzﬁ‘;b:ne Direct care staft person B }/ TSR R B et SRR ﬁa o
of the following: *Annual Practicum completed on 322510 4 ! / %% =i 288
g The required docamentafion for the two require I Bt el i 8T 5
Ei?:} A phys’dm?ﬁ::[ annual medication administration cbservations / . e e m&é&:&a §=8
fieensed physici'an's were not completed for 2010; the previous ones . BTN ; - = 7 -
assistant, registered | Wer® eompleted by Seplember 2009 y SRR, 2Rttty "Ntﬂ g g‘
nurse, corlified . Staff n ; ,;bfﬁaﬁ& e, =
registered nurse M;__,_EM / AU, TR
practioner, llcensed TAnnuaJ Practicum comploted on 10H2/(0 i o -
e rpatined-desumentainn forthe fum e . P Mhm%mv——"

Staff person D, who is the co-administrator, stated
staff parsons Band G roufinely administer
medications o residents.

008

professicnal nurse L e
wha Is present [n the A AR~ ! E_\\_
home. m G
AU S~ S SO =
et itiar-~




VIOLATION REPORT

PAGE. 15/ 24

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pz Code Chapter 2600 Page [0 of 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533 205690
INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATEVE
0312202012 ’ Betty Bloch, Jesse Hummoel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muliple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

TR gD S B s

DATE

S T BN TR

REGIONAT LICENSING APPROVAYL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTICGN

?7§é/[z

. freral o

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

| VIOLATION

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION
{inclnde a step-by-step plan to correct the spocific

does not recor)

viclation, 23 well as a plan to assure the violaton |

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

||

31 A stadent nurse
of an approved
nursing program
fimctioning under
the direct
supervision of a
member of the
nursing school
facuity who is
present in the home,
(4} A staff person
who has completed
e medieafion
administration
tralning in 180 for

| the administration of

ordl: topical; eve,
nose and ear drop

WA
medications; insulin
injections and
ephephing
infections for insect
bites or other
allergies.

Apr.11.2012 02:51 PM
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02:53 PM

| |

Apr.11.2012

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pe.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page flof 12

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME
BERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

-

19533 205690
INSPECTION DATES (Include sll dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/22/2012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Humrel
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only naless multiple
representatives produce the plan) )
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSDNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION :
. : L — TER L,
A0 -
PLAN OF CCRRECTICN
DATE {inclrde a step-bye-step plen to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATIGN COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plap to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIED BY deeg not xecar) VERIFIED BY
190b The required documentation for staff persons B . ST,
: -and C's Department-approved medicaton 1 o, W
‘;‘;:gtgsgn s administration training was Incomplete for 2010; '\'Q\S'E:—m s@@_ >
" thereiore, they are not currenfly qualified to = o
;?ﬁéﬁ?é?ﬂg administer insulin to residents. The two required ‘MCS:;-. %w a @
successtul ° roedication adminfstration observations were not RS D s e % =¥
camplation of - decumented as completed in 2610 for staff m\\w @ J/,?“f 8%
L
Department-approve | POFSE0S Band G PRcen oRIceng %\‘é&x P /?j‘ S
: gdmmmggﬁ Staff person D, who is the co-administrator, stated’ )’ 4 &
course that includes | Stafl persons B and C routinely administer insutin 1 f ] =3
the passing of a to residents. : ;’ e 3
writben : )
performance-based {L;) =
competency test ﬂ =
i 2 Ly, &
years, as well 2s rﬂ
L_suncacsil
complefion of a v
Department-approve 1.
d diabates patient
educaticn program
within the past 12
months.

i
g

M

SEGRS

~
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pege 12 of 12
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
BERKS LEISURE LIVING, 1399 FAIRVIEW DRIVE LEESPORT, PA 19533 265690
INSPECTION DATES {fnchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0342202012 Betty Bloch, Jesse Hurmune

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mnltiple
representatives produce the plan)

| SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAT, LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
] CORRECTION
N s o T
. M [
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (fnchade a step-bry-step plam to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CONMPLIANCE vinlation, &5 well a5 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa Code §2600 ‘ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
187c The home did not dosument In resident # £'s IC SEONSE,
. record that the prescriber was nofified when the j
gﬁ:gﬁmﬁjﬁ resident refused the prescribed medication h‘ﬁﬁ‘b\ﬁe‘mﬁ\ﬁm A =1 \b‘%
o ;‘;“’ Glycolax 3350 NF once a day from 3714712 — @M&&m
refusal shall be yzz2n2. ‘ e NS, NS M
decumented in the \3 m%t&% I g
resident's record “K& m Q [ g?,, % = riﬁ.
and on the \ m 2, /-Qg%
medication record. - SN SOS sl 195 S
The refusal shall be m S /?3 532
: e T e e Y553
reported fo the = NS -l © &
prescriber within 24 “ e b = &g; 5:‘%
e s SOSSSIN eS e e = 825
otherwise instructed : _ . e N sL-EF
by the prescriber. . f-\ b : = ?%_5
: f o T N -- 5 =
to take a prescribed ﬂ) L NSO M g r ——p X e 3
Lmmadicaion-chall e N T s L b ke
reported as required i \‘: e S m._\ -
by the prescriber, M
N b .Y gy P
e S S S =
< m e i W
e e






